BĮ KLAIPĖDOS “GINTARO”  SPORTO CENTRAS

TVIRTINU

Direktorius

Valentinas Vytautas Šeputis

     2015-2016 M. M.  TRENERIŲ

D A R B O    G R A F I K A S

2015-10-01

	Eil
	Treneris
	Grupės
	Val.
	Pirmadienis
	Antradienis
	Trečiadienis
	Ketvirtadienis
	Penktadienis
	Šeštadienis
	Sekmadienis

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Felicita
	MT-4
	8
	
	19.15-20.45 
	
	19.15-21.30
	
	
	9.30-11.45 

	
	Vaitkutė
	MU-4
	8
	19.15-20.45 
	18.30-19.15 
	
	
	19.15-20.45
	9.30-11.45
	

	
	26
	MU-2
	6
	17.45-19.15 
	17.45-18.30
	
	
	18.30-19.15 
	8.45-9.30 
	8.45-9.30

	
	
	MU-1
	4
	
	17.00-17.45
	
	18.30-19.15
	
	8.00-8.45
	8.00-8.45 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Aleksandr
	MT-4
	8
	19.15-21.30 
	
	19.15-21.30
	
	
	10.15-11.45 
	

	
	Cvetkov
	MT-1
	8
	17.45-19.15 
	
	17.45-19.15 
	16.15-17.00 
	16.15-17.45 
	9.30-10.15 
	

	
	25
	MU-2
	5
	
	16.15-17.00
	16.15-17.45
	
	15.30-16.15 
	8.45-9.30 
	

	
	
	PR-2
	4
	
	14.45-16.15
	
	14.45-15.30  
	
	8.00-8.45 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Direktoriaus pavaduotoja ugdymui




Aldona Vaitkienė
